
Bowler Name CTF ID Number Gender League Name Pins Games Averages
Adriaensen, Yvonne 15008-276poa Female Pinbusters 12645 93 135
Allard, Dave L 15008-91689 Male Sparoids 11590 93 124
Anderson, Gerry C 15008-4567 Male Sparoids 13970 93 150
Atkinson, Jayden 15008-92444 Boy Fleetway Youth League 11889 96 123
Auger, Paul Douglas 15008-92618 Male Sparoids 13762 96 143
Babb, Edward R 15008-92537 Male Sparoids 10249 96 106
Baker, Amy L 15008-91584 Female Pinbusters 11874 66 179
Bannon, Dennis 15008-92622 Male Pinbusters 11729 96 122
Bannon, Paula 15008-92621 Female Pinbusters 11452 96 119
Beacom, Don 15008-92597 Male Sparoids 11466 89 128
Bere, Selda 15008-499 Female Sparoids 14577 96 151
Berman, Michael A 15008-1400 Male Pinbusters 16344 96 170
Berman, Michael A 15008-1400 Male Sparoids 15894 96 165
Blakley, Christopher 15008-92351 Boy Fleetway Youth League 14834 93 159
Blakley, Joshua 15008-92414 Boy Fleetway Youth League 15359 96 159
Blissett, Brian W 15008-274 Male Pinbusters 12113 92 131
Bourque, Christen 15008-92550 Female Pinbusters 13802 92 150
Bourque, Matthew 15008-92546 Male Pinbusters 15136 92 164
Boyce, Henry 15008-92602 Boy Fleetway Youth League 4071 84 48
Boyce, Peter 15008-92603 Boy Fleetway Youth League 4778 81 58
Boyle, Ken A 15008-91860 Male Sparoids 14223 96 148
Brookbank, Brittany 15008-91983 Female Pinbusters 13426 95 141
Brown, Gracey 15008-92393 Girl Fleetway Youth League 6976 78 89
Brown, Nick 15008-92573 Male Pinbusters 15033 78 192
Brown, Sydney 15008-92240 Girl Fleetway Youth League 7901 78 101
Brundritt, Cherie 15008-92643 Female Pinbusters 1771 18 98
Brydges, Tessa 15008-92604 Girl Fleetway Youth League 7371 81 91
Burnette, Terry D 15008-2058 Male Pinbusters 13612 85 160
Cassar, Terry D 15008-1671 Female Sparoids 12169 96 126
Chaplin, Robbie D 15008-6725 Male Pinbusters 14070 82 171
Cherry, Kenzie 15008-92352 Girl Fleetway Youth League 9960 84 118
Cherry, Nevaeh 15008-92542 Girl Fleetway Youth League 10026 96 104
Cherry, Nicole 15008-92581 Female Pinbusters 9902 96 103
Chute, Steven J 15008-92305 Male Sparoids 14125 90 156
Cloes, Allison 15008-92570 Girl Fleetway Youth League 3288 44 74
Cloes, Danica 15008-92569 Girl Fleetway Youth League 3335 44 75
Cloes, James 15008-92605 Boy Fleetway Youth League 2276 44 51
Cloes, Steven 15008-92606 Boy Fleetway Youth League 2017 44 45
Cockaday, Dawnya 15008-92504 Female Sparoids 9181 90 102
Cockaday, Jason 15008-92502 Male Sparoids 10788 96 112
Cooper, Rick W 15008-91275 Male Pinbusters 14849 96 154
Cooper, Robin 15008-91577poa1 Female Pinbusters 11302 90 125
Cornelius, Rob 15008-92317 Male Pinbusters 12571 72 174
Cosier, Chris J 15008-92291 Male Sparoids 16457 96 171
Cosier, Suki 15008-92293 Female Sparoids 11414 96 118
Crossett, Dillan 15008-91466 Boy Fleetway Youth League 13636 90 151
Crossett, Ryan M 15008-5949 Male Pinbusters 9343 54 173
Cruickshank, Logan C 15008-92587 Boy Fleetway Youth League 8192 93 88
Curlew-Atkinson, Caleb 15008-92298 Boy Fleetway Youth League 13556 96 141
Davie, Jacob 15008-91731 Boy Fleetway Youth League 14741 93 158
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Davie, Jacob 15008-91731 Boy Pinbusters 14300 87 164
Davie, Perry A 15008-92159 Male Pinbusters 12952 81 159
Davy, Mary Jane 15008-91143 Female Sparoids 14798 96 154
Dawson, Jayden 15008-92607 Boy Fleetway Youth League 7188 96 74
Debergh, Michelle 15008-92547 Female Pinbusters 10343 90 114
Dicy, Rachel M 15008-4951 Female Sparoids 9333 78 119
DiPetta, Fulvio 15008-90991 Male Pinbusters 12763 93 137
Dottermann, Chris 15008-91700 Female Sparoids 13856 96 144
Dottermann, Frank 15008-2654 Male Sparoids 14445 93 155
Doxtator, Isaiah 15008-6759 Male Pinbusters 14041 90 156
Doxtator, Lee J 15008-947 Male Pinbusters 15291 90 169
Doxtator-McKinnon, Kingston 15008-92608 Boy Fleetway Youth League 12241 96 127
Draus, Jane F 15008-91956 Female Sparoids 10500 90 116
Draus, Stan F 15008-91957 Male Sparoids 11595 90 128
Drouillard, Corey 15008-92518 Male Pinbusters 13110 87 150
Earnshaw, Grayson 15008-92609 Boy Fleetway Youth League 11428 96 119
Edgar, Emery 15008-92354 Boy Fleetway Youth League 11051 90 122
Edwards, N Gary 15008-90632 Male Sparoids 4457 36 123
Elijah, Lorraine J 15008-3188 Female Pinbusters 14115 84 168
Elviss, Evan 15008-92568 Boy Fleetway Youth League 9813 96 102
Fargnoli, Laurie K 15008-694 Female Pinbusters 17258 96 179
Fargnoli, Rick F 15008-360 Male Pinbusters 17465 96 181
Fargnoli, Sydney 15008-91453 Female Pinbusters 17141 96 178
Finkbeiner, Gerry 15008-3443 Male Sparoids 13701 96 142
Fisher, Brock 15008-92355 Boy Fleetway Youth League 12828 96 133
Fisher, Julie M 15008-91958 Female Sparoids 10600 90 117
Fisher, Stephen J 15008-92261 Male Sparoids 11222 93 120
Fitzgerald, Lindsay J 15008-92576 Male Pinbusters 10254 69 148
Fox, Wayne R 15008-92624 Male Pinbusters 12685 96 132
Fraser, Dan 15008-91619 Male Pinbusters 15681 90 174
Fraser, Melissa N 15008-91273 Female Sparoids 15517 94 165
Friis, Jill M 15008-423 Female Pinbusters 17174 90 190
Friis, Kerry 15008-345 Male Pinbusters 10407 57 182
Friis, Marianne 15008-1719 Female Sparoids 12242 94 130
Geraci, Peter L 15008-92520 Male Pinbusters 12680 93 136
Giem, Wes 15008-346 Male Pinbusters 18213 96 189
Giles, Kael 15008-92514 Boy Fleetway Youth League 11881 96 123
Goraj, Fran 15008-91940 Female Sparoids 13468 93 144
Graham, Jadyn 15008-91845 Girl Fleetway Youth League 12871 87 147
Gripp, Ben R 15008-6707 Male Pinbusters 17519 96 182
Hale, Elaine 15008-92508 Female Sparoids 10138 96 105
Hannah, Bob C 15008-616 Male Sparoids 13854 93 148
Hansen, Judy 15008-449 Female Pinbusters 5656 39 145
Harder, Ainsley 15008-92631 Girl Fleetway Youth League 3253 69 47
Henry, Martin 15008-6057 Male Sparoids 14504 96 151
Hogg, Jamie 15008-92627 Boy Fleetway Youth League 8611 84 102
Hogue, Sue 15008-5080 Female Sparoids 14685 90 163
Holmes, Paul 15008-91183 Male Pinbusters 3291 21 156
Hounsell, Jayne L 15008-92521 Female Pinbusters 12688 93 136
Husseini, Sam M 15008-91982 Male Pinbusters 11582 93 124
Ibrahim, Metin 15008-92426 Male Pinbusters 10787 60 179
James, Sean C 15008-5849 Male Pinbusters 13146 84 156
Keith, Doug 15008-347 Male Pinbusters 15162 90 168
Keith, Doug 15008-347 Male Sparoids 16721 96 174
Kenehan, Stephen R 15008-2619POA1 Male Pinbusters 13265 72 184



Kenehan, Stephen R 15008-2619POA1 Male Sparoids 16901 93 181
Klassen, Carter 15008-92571 Boy Fleetway Youth League 9063 72 125
Kniffen, Beverley 15008-92619 Female Sparoids 8770 84 104
Kniffen, Lynne 15008-92233 Female Sparoids 11251 89 126
Kraft, Mark 15008-5012 Male Sparoids 12631 96 131
Kraft, Scott M 15008-91996 Male Pinbusters 15545 96 161
Kurstjens, Lucas 15008-92061 Male Pinbusters 14308 87 164
Lake, Patricia 15008-430 Female Sparoids 13452 93 144
Landry, Megan 15008-91517 Female Pinbusters 12713 78 162
Lavoie, Cindy J 15008-4975 Female Sparoids 15482 96 161
Lavoie, Stephani 15008-92633 Female Sparoids 8191 75 109
Lazarito, Alberto G 15008-4454 Male Sparoids 15821 96 164
Lazzaro, Craig A 15008-6242 Male Pinbusters 13262 72 184
LeBlanc, Brandon S 15008-92582 Male Sparoids 15522 90 172
Linington, Amber 15008-91434 Female Pinbusters 15793 87 181
Linington, Andrew 15008-92175 Boy Fleetway Youth League 10781 96 112
Linington, Dave 15008-91307 Male Pinbusters 15663 93 168
Linington, Deb 15008-91308 Female Pinbusters 15303 93 164
Loucks, Donna 15008-92523 Female Pinbusters 8563 93 92
Loucks, Jamie S 15008-92524 Male Pinbusters 13901 87 159
MacEachern, William 15008-92419 Boy Fleetway Youth League 12104 93 130
MacNeil, Karen P 15008-2719 Female Pinbusters 11155 78 143
Marissen, Jayden 15008-92629 Boy Fleetway Youth League 5449 96 56
Martin, Brian G 15008-90849 Male Sparoids 14866 93 159
Matheson, Chris D 15008-91383 Male Pinbusters 13843 93 148
Matheson, Chris D 15008-91383 Male Sparoids 14997 96 156
McCready, Steve J 15008-92322 Male Pinbusters 13673 96 142
McNamara , Kathie L 15008-92071 Female Sparoids 10397 93 111
Mcnaughton, Joe 15008-92280poa Male Pinbusters 14011 88 159
Miller, Pat L 15008-6955 Female Sparoids 13170 96 137
Mindorff, Debbie 15008-91908 Female Sparoids 13021 96 135
Mindorff, Peter 15008-91909 Male Sparoids 13989 96 145
Minor, Dave B 15008-1318 Male Pinbusters 16929 96 176
Minor, Ellie 15008-91848 Girl Fleetway Youth League 10077 72 139
Minor, Paul B 15008-400 Male Pinbusters 13099 90 145
Mitchell, Alexandrua 15008-92616 Female Pinbusters 7521 81 92
Mitchell, Kerry 15008-96227 Male Pinbusters 18743 96 195
Mitchell, Steven 15008-6715 Male Pinbusters 15096 84 179
Mitro, Mike 15008-90842poa Male Sparoids 17243 96 179
Morrison, Josh 15008-92634 Male Pinbusters 5810 42 138
Mote, Kristeen 15008-92611 Girl Fleetway Youth League 3222 55 58
Murley, Vicki 15008-1419 Female Sparoids 12613 82 153
Murray, Bentley 15008-92612 Boy Fleetway Youth League 3125 57 54
Murray, Hayden 15008-92613 Boy Fleetway Youth League 3001 56 53
Murray, Jesse 15008-3045 Male Pinbusters 13535 78 173
Muscat, Max 15008-92565 Boy Fleetway Youth League 9228 87 106
Nixon, Libby 15008-91148 Female Sparoids 9927 92 107
Novotny, Darcey 15008-2674 Male Sparoids 16027 96 166
Ntwari, Myles 15008-92628 Boy Fleetway Youth League 5093 86 59
O'Connor, Brenda 16001-5382 Female Sparoids 10572 93 113
O'Connor, William D 15008-92579 Male Pinbusters 10472 87 120
O'Regan, Daniel 15008-92591 Male Pinbusters 13226 90 146
Palmer, Richard A 15008-1746 Male Sparoids 15169 93 163
Patrick, Brendan 15008-92445 Male Pinbusters 10751 72 149
Patrick, Kaden M 15008-92178 Boy Fleetway Youth League 14377 93 154
Patrick, Mark 15008-92589 Male Pinbusters 3921 30 130



Pattenden, Tyler 15008-92427 Male Pinbusters 10000 62 161
Potter , Steve 15008-92625 Male Pinbusters 16016 96 166
Potter, Elizabeth 15008-92626 Female Pinbusters 6199 63 98
Powell, Colleen 15008-92635 Female Sparoids 5057 48 105
Preece, Jason 15008-91272 Boy Fleetway Youth League 16246 96 169
Rae, Emily 15008-92617 Female Pinbusters 8510 78 109
Rafehi, Adam A 15009-9610 Male Sparoids 13158 93 141
Ramey, Sam D 15008-92551 Male Pinbusters 11694 78 149
Ranger, Shelly 15008-92592 Female Pinbusters 10184 90 113
Reade, Debra A 15008-4769 Female Sparoids 13107 93 140
Richardson, Stephanie 15008-92450 Female Pinbusters 9512 84 113
Riley, Jeff P 15008-6903 Male Pinbusters 14220 90 158
Rudell, Nicolas 15008-91895 Boy Fleetway Youth League 15148 96 157
Savage, Lynne M 15008-90559 Female Pinbusters 15811 96 164
Schmitt, Carter 15008-92356 Boy Fleetway Youth League 12500 87 143
Schroeder, Cynthia E 15008-90560 Female Pinbusters 13741 87 157
Schuyler, Angel 15008-90796 Girl Fleetway Youth League 14894 87 171
Schuyler, Tyson 15008-6773 Male Pinbusters 16523 90 183
Scott, Robert J 15008-2537 Male Sparoids 14612 96 152
Seeley, Shaun 15008-92593 Male Pinbusters 15294 96 159
Shea, Irene 15008-92623 Female Pinbusters 12998 96 135
Sittaro, Logan 15008-92303 Boy Fleetway Youth League 17034 93 183
Slaughter, David G 15008-92528 Male Pinbusters 14187 96 147
Smith, Debbie 15008-92553 Female Pinbusters 12586 93 135
Spencer, Jennifer 15008-92598 Female Sparoids 11183 96 116
Stroud, Gloria J 15008-91987 Female Pinbusters 10308 87 118
Susko, Terri 15008-92529 Female Sparoids 11076 96 115
Sutherland, Shuards 15008-2616 Male Pinbusters 8598 75 114
Sutherland, Susan 15008-2204 Female Pinbusters 12801 96 133
Talarico, Lucas 15008-92630 Boy Fleetway Youth League 7885 96 82
Thomas, Jennifer E 15008-91522 Female Sparoids 13079 93 140
Thomas, Sean F 15008-5211 Male Sparoids 15991 90 177
Thompson, Robert D 15008-4529 Male Sparoids 11714 96 122
Timmers, Adrian F 15008-92554 Male Pinbusters 14791 96 154
Trussler, Charlotte 15008-91261 Female Sparoids 12940 96 134
Trussler, Ryan S 15008-6718 Male Sparoids 18444 96 192
Vernon, James R 15008-91902 Male Pinbusters 12342 78 158
Vogel, Donna M 15008-92428 Female Pinbusters 11532 93 124
Vogel, Rob C 15008-4521 Male Pinbusters 13119 81 161
Vogel, Tim C 15008-6461 Male Pinbusters 13007 96 135
Watson, Andy L 15008-91534 Male Pinbusters 8861 84 105
Watson, Melissa D 15008-91535 Female Pinbusters 12265 87 140
Welch, Tyler 15008-92060 Boy Fleetway Youth League 14216 93 152
Whitfield, John P 15008-2521 Male Pinbusters 14831 96 154
Wilcox, Dean K 15008-718 Male Pinbusters 16751 93 180
Wilson, Emily 15008-92397 Girl Fleetway Youth League 12364 93 132
Wood, Brian T 15008-92556 Male Pinbusters 12590 93 135
Wood, Wayne 15008-92532 Male Pinbusters 12333 93 132
Wright, Derrick 15008-92596 Male Pinbusters 14985 81 185
Young, Ronald 15006-834 Male Pinbusters 11643 78 149
Young, Ronald 15006-834 Male Sparoids 12469 84 148


